

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Chieftain Oil Company Inc.

P O Box 124

Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

INVOICE
Invoice Number: 142850
Invoice Date: Apr 23, 2014

Page:

1

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment Terms Net 30 Days		
Chieft	62254			
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-01	Medicine Lodge	Apr 23, 2014	5/23/14	

Quantity	Item	Description	nit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	AHS Cattle Co. #4		
180.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,222.00
120.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common Pozmix Gel Chloride Flo Seal Cubic Feet Charge	9.35	1,122.00
5.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	117.00
10.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride 27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	64.00	640.00
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal MAI	2.97	222.75
335.30		Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	831.54
271.64	1	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	706.26
1.00		Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	88.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	154.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR			
1.00	1	Jason Thimesch		
1.00	OEMERT OOF ERVIOUR			
		Subtotal		8,890.80

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 2,311.61

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
May 18, 2014

Subtotal	8,890.80
Sales Tax	380.65
Total Invoice Amount	9,271.45
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	9,271.45



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062254 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

MEDICINE LODGE IS

// 63 //	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 12		LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 4-13-14 PHS CATTLE CO	12	- ১০	12		730 PM	. 900 PM	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE	WELL#		LOCATION /C/	OWA	JUMCHOW	WEST	BARBER	ICS
OLD ORNEW (Cit	rcle one)		INTO @	PROVI	ous locat	1011.]	
CONTRACTOR	FOSS 10	<u> </u>			OWNER CH	185- your	2/6	
TYPE OF JOB		8						
HOLE SIZE	17/2	T.D.			CEMENT	_		
	13 3/8		TH 318			DERED <u>300 S</u>		# .=: ====1
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE		DEF DEF			60.90 4	38cc +270	OGL 4 /	14 FLOSOR
TOOL		DEF						
	200 #		IMUM		COMMON	180 sc	@ 17.90	3222.00
MEAS. LINE		SHC	E JOINT			120 54	@ 9.35	1122 09
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 2	.01			GEL	5 క≼	@ 23.40	117 00
PERFS.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CHLORIDE _	10 sx	_@_ <i>640</i> 0	40.00
DISPLACEMENT					ASC	— "	_@_ 	
Ø.	EQUI	PMENT			Flosen	7s #	_@ <u>2.97</u> 	_222.75
		- 6	(1. 25.25.1		· · · ·		- @	
			TIPLIDDY				@	
#892/5551 BULK TRUCK	HELPER ;	SHSON	1HIMISCH				@	
	DRIVER &	OV V	-1201018E	(ين بلا		-		
BULK TRUCK	DICITER	<u>~/ ///</u>	_	Jub			_@	
	DRIVER		14		HANDI INC			
					HANDLING MILEAGE		2	
	REM	ARKS:	į				TATAL	\$ 323.75
PIGUD 9	RESSURE		:1		1384.17	= 26%	TOTAL	, <u></u>
BROME CIRCU			SPACKER		SERVICE			
	NOVT		O. Mod W			JERVI		
DISPLACE	45/21		RESH HIO		DEPTH OF JOI	B 31821		
WASH OT	ON TO	T OF	Plica		PUMP TRUCK		1512	25
				EU.	EXTRA FOOT	AGE LV 23		88.00
DID CIRC	ULAYB	CEPT	ENT		MILEAGE	20	@_7.72	134 o.
					MONOSIFORD	5.55.3 <i>cu/f+</i> 0= 271.64	_@ <u>_2.48_</u>	831.544 706.26
					Head + Man.		_@ <u>Z.60</u> 	275.00
	1 112 444	1/ 01	IL.		927.43			213100
CHARGE TO: <u>Ch</u>	+14 1-101	0 01			427.43	~26/·	ΤΩΤΔΙ	3567.0
STREET							IOIAL	,
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP		_		- FALIEDS ATS	1/21
						PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	N1
					8160			
						····	_@ @	
To: Allied Oil &					444		_ <u>@</u>	
You are hereby re	quested to	rent cen	enting equipme	nt			@	
and furnish ceme	nter and he	elper(s) to	assist owner or	r 		 -		-
contractor to do v	vork as is I	isted. If	ie adove work w	/dS ·		•	TOTAL	·
done to satisfaction	on and supe	nagarete.	of Owner agent C	л AT				
TERMS AND CO					SALES TAX (I	f Any)		
TEKNIO WIND CC		is nated	. 0.1 1110 10 10130 8		TOTAL CHAR	GE 889	0.80	
í) i	te			产生二	. ^	ID IN 40 P ****
PRINTED NAME		hei	Kurr		DISCOUNT _	<u> </u>	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	1 () [Q_I			ME	6579.1	19	
SIGNATURE	1 V X	بمارا	~		,,,,,,	· 00 /./•/	,	